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Description

199302230000
52001

02/23/1993
12:39:05

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor AFFIDAVITS BRANCHE,
JAMES E

7 67 Lot#:46 Book:7
Pg:67

199302230000
51991

02/23/1993
12:39:03

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BRANCHE,
JAMES E JR

199303010000
56651

03/01/1993
12:26:04

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199303010000
56671

03/01/1993
12:26:06

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199303010000
56661

03/01/1993
12:26:05

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199303010000
56641

03/01/1993
12:26:03

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199304120000
98751

04/12/1993
10:45:47

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199304120000
98761

04/12/1993
10:45:49

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199304120000
98771

04/12/1993
10:45:49

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199304120000
98801

04/12/1993
10:45:53

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199304150001
03781

04/15/1993
12:44:04

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199304150001
03761

04/15/1993
12:44:01

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199303300000
85501

03/30/1993
02:10:36

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

5 106 Lot#:47 Book:5
Pg:106

199304190001
07631

04/19/1993
03:33:27

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199304050000
90671

04/05/1993
11:56:06

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199304050000
90661

04/05/1993
11:56:05

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199304050000
90651

04/05/1993
11:56:04

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199304050000
90681

04/05/1993
11:56:07

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199304050000
90711

04/05/1993
11:56:10

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199304050000
90741

04/05/1993
11:56:14

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199306170001
77761

06/17/1993
03:20:12

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR DUVAL
FEDERAL
SAVIN, GS
ASSC

199306220001
81731

06/22/1993
11:29:58

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199307190002
10781

07/19/1993
01:09:05

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199307190002
10811

07/19/1993
01:09:10

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199307190002
10821

07/19/1993
01:09:11

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199307190002
10801

07/19/1993
01:09:08

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199307190002
10841

07/19/1993
01:09:14

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199307190002
10871

07/19/1993
01:09:20

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199307190002
10861

07/19/1993
01:09:18

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199307190002
10851

07/19/1993
01:09:16

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


