	1								1	ORTGAGE	1
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302230000 52001	02/23/1993 12:39:05	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	BRANCHE, JAMES E			7	67		Lot#:46 Book:7 Pg:67
199302230000 51991	02/23/1993 12:39:03	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANCHE, JAMES E JR						
199303010000 56651	03/01/1993 12:26:04	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199303010000 56671	03/01/1993 12:26:06	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199303010000 56661	03/01/1993 12:26:05	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199303010000 56641	03/01/1993 12:26:03	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199304120000 98751	04/12/1993 10:45:47	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199304120000 98761	04/12/1993 10:45:49	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199304120000 98771	04/12/1993 10:45:49	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199304120000 98801	04/12/1993 10:45:53	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199304150001 03781	04/15/1993 12:44:04	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
199304150001 03761	04/15/1993 12:44:01	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
199303300000 85501	03/30/1993 02:10:36	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO			5	106		Lot#:47 Book:5 Pg:106
199304190001 07631	04/19/1993 03:33:27	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199304050000 90671	04/05/1993 11:56:06	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199304050000 90661	04/05/1993 11:56:05	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199304050000 90651	04/05/1993 11:56:04	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199304050000 90681	04/05/1993 11:56:07	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

							r			
04/05/1993 11:56:10	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
04/05/1993 11:56:14	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
06/17/1993 03:20:12	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR DUVAL FEDERAL SAVIN, GS ASSC						
06/22/1993 11:29:58	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
07/19/1993 01:09:05	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
07/19/1993 01:09:10	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
07/19/1993 01:09:11	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
07/19/1993 01:09:08	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
07/19/1993 01:09:14	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
07/19/1993 01:09:20	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
07/19/1993 01:09:18	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
07/19/1993 01:09:16	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
	11:56:10 04/05/1993 11:56:14 06/17/1993 03:20:12 06/22/1993 11:29:58 07/19/1993 01:09:05 07/19/1993 01:09:10 07/19/1993 01:09:14 07/19/1993 01:09:20 07/19/1993 01:09:18 07/19/1993 01:09:18	11:56:10 MORTGAGE CO   04/05/1993 MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO   06/17/1993 MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO   06/22/1993 MIDLAND MORTGAGE   06/22/1993 MIDLAND MORTGAGE   07/19/1993 MIDLAND MORTGAGE	11:56:10MORTGAGE CO04/05/1993 11:56:14MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee06/17/1993 03:20:12MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee06/22/1993 11:29:58MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee06/22/1993 11:29:58MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee07/19/1993 01:09:05MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee07/19/1993 01:09:10MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee07/19/1993 01:09:11MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee07/19/1993 01:09:14MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee07/19/1993 01:09:14MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee07/19/1993 01:09:18MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee07/19/1993 01:09:16MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee07/19/1993 01:09:16MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGrantee	11:56:10MORTGAGE COTRANSFER04/05/1993 11:56:14MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER06/17/1993 03:20:12MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER06/22/1993 11:29:58MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER07/19/1993 01:09:05MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER07/19/1993 01:09:05MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER07/19/1993 01:09:10MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER07/19/1993 01:09:11MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER07/19/1993 01:09:14MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER07/19/1993 01:09:14MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER07/19/1993 01:09:18MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER07/19/1993 01:09:16MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	11:56:10MORTGAGE COTRANSFERTRUST CORP04/05/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP06/17/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR DUVAL FEDERAL SAVIN, GS06/22/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR DUVAL FEDERAL SAVIN, GS06/22/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRUST CORP <td< td=""><td>11:56:10MORTGAGE COTRANSFERTRÜST CORP04/05/1993 11:56:14MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP06/17/1993 03:20:12MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR DUVAL FEDERAL SAVIN, GS ASSC06/22/1993 01:29:05MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:05MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:10MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:11MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:12MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:13MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:14MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:13MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:14MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:18MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRU</br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></br></td><td>11:56:10MORTGAGE COTRANSFERTRUST CORP04/05/1993 11:56:14MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP06/17/1993 03:20:12MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR DUVAL FEDERAL ASSIGNMENT/ RESOLUTION TRUST CORP06/22/1993 01:29:58MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION FOR DUVAL FEDERAL ASSIGNMENT/ RESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:05MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:05MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:10MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:10MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:11MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:13MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:14MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:18MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:18MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP&lt;</td><td>11:56:10MORTGAGETRANSFERTRUST CORP04/05/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP06/7/7/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR DUVAL SASIC06/22/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR DUVAL SASIC06/22/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TR</td><td>11:56:10MORTGAGE COTRANSFERTRUST CORPImage: Constraint of the second sec</td><td>11:56:10MORTGAGETRANSFERTRUST CORPImage: Constraint of the constrain</td></td<>	11:56:10MORTGAGE COTRANSFERTRÜST CORP04/05/1993 11:56:14MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP06/17/1993 03:20:12MIDLAND MORTGAGE COGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR DUVAL FEDERAL 	11:56:10MORTGAGE COTRANSFERTRUST CORP04/05/1993 11:56:14MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP06/17/1993 03:20:12MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR DUVAL FEDERAL ASSIGNMENT/ RESOLUTION TRUST CORP06/22/1993 01:29:58MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION FOR DUVAL FEDERAL ASSIGNMENT/ RESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:05MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:05MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:10MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:10MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:11MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:13MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:14MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:18MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP07/19/1993 01:09:18MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION RUST CORP<	11:56:10MORTGAGETRANSFERTRUST CORP04/05/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP06/7/7/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR DUVAL SASIC06/22/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR DUVAL SASIC06/22/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFERRESOLUTION TRUST CORP07/19/1993MIDLAND MORTGAGEGranteeASSIGNMENT/ TR	11:56:10MORTGAGE COTRANSFERTRUST CORPImage: Constraint of the second sec	11:56:10MORTGAGETRANSFERTRUST CORPImage: Constraint of the constrain